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* @n coloana "Admis" = @nmatriculat

Ciclu de @nv[\[m`nt: Licen\[; #nv[\[m`nt cu frecven\[

NumeNr.
crt.

Admis (Pb)
D 01

(Cr)
D 02

(Cr)
D 03Mod

admitere Medie Observa\ii

AVRAM I. IONU|-R{ZVAN   1   B 9.48 9.95 9.759.48 EAB, AIAB

P{TRU C CRISTINA-MARIA   2   B 9.41 9.65 9.209.41 EAB, EAT

OPREA F. VERONICA-ILEANA   3   B 9.13 9.00 9.809.13 EAB, AIAB, ISMB, MRB

MI}U D ADRIAN-MARIAN   4   B 8.76 8.85 8.708.76 EAB, AIAB, ISMB, MRB, EAT, AIAT, ISMT,
MRT

STAMATOIU C. VLAD-CRISTIAN   5   B 8.43 8.00 8.808.43 EAB, ISMB, MRB, AIAB, EAT, ISMT, MRT,
AIAT

T{TULEA C. SORINA-ROBERTA   6   B 8.38 8.45 8.908.38 CRB, EAB, AIAB, ISMB

ZAMFIR T.D. CORINA-ALEXANDRA   7   B 8.33 8.15 8.958.33 EAB, ISMB, MRB

PAVEL I. ALEXANDRU CONSTANTIN   8   B 8.31 6.25 9.708.31 EAB, EAT

C{R{MID{ N. DARIUS   9   B 8.23 7.20 8.208.23 EAB, ISMB, AIAB, MRB

F#CIU F ROBERT-IONU|  10   B 8.18 8.35 8.308.18 EAB, AIAB, ISMB, MRB

COSTEA S.I. ANDRA-M{D{LINA  11   B 8.03 6.60 9.308.03 EAB, AIAB

FLOREA E. C{T{LIN-}TEF{NI|{  12   B 7.93 8.15 8.457.93 EAB, AIAB, ISMB, MRB, EAT, MRT

EDI|OIU N.V. DANIEL  13   B 7.88 9.15 7.707.88 CRB, CEB, EAB, AIAB, ISMB, MRB, CRT,
CET, EAT, AIAT, ISMT, MRT

G~RJOAB{ M. }TEFAN  14   B 7.86 7.70 7.807.86 EAB, AIAB, ISMB, MRB, EAT, AIAT, ISMT,
MRT

ANGHELOIU I ANDREI-GABRIEL  15   B 7.78 8.40 6.557.78 EAB, AIAB, MRB

TRU}C{ I. OVIDIU-GABRIEL  16   B 7.68 8.60 7.607.68 CRB, CEB, EAB, AIAB, ISMB, MRB

TRUIC{ D. DUMITRU-CRISTIAN  17   B 7.63 9.60 6.807.63 CEB, CRB, EAB, AIAB, ISMB, MRB, CET,
CRT, EAT, AIAT, ISMT, MRT

P{P{L{U C.F. ROBERT-ANDREI  18   B 7.60 8.60 5.007.60 CRB, CEB, EAB, AIAB, ISMB, MRB, CRT,
CET, EAT, AIAT, ISMT

SENDRE P MIHAI-ALEXANDRU  19   B 7.50 6.00 8.307.50 EAB, MRB, AIAB, ISMB, EAT, MRT, AIAT,
ISMT

MELENCU N ELENA  20   B 7.50 - 8.257.50 EAB, AIAB, ISMB, MRB, EAT, AIAT, MRT,
ISMT

MARIA G GHEORGHE-D{NU|  21   B 7.38 8.30 7.257.38 EAB, EAT, MRB

LUNGU G MARIA-NARCISA  22   B 7.28 8.30 5.457.28 AIAB, CRB, EAB, ISMB, MRB, AIAT, CRT

CIOROBOIU P. C{T{LIN-PETRI}OR  23   B 7.26 5.90 8.757.26 CEB, CRB, AIAB, EAB, CET, CRT, AIAT, EAT
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ANDREI D.S. DANIELA-ADRIANA  24   B 7.25 7.70 5.207.25 EAB, AIAB, ISMB, MRB

BUMBESCU M VIOLETA-ANDREEA  25   B 7.21 5.30 8.507.21 CRB, CEB, AIAB, EAB, ISMB, CRT, CET,
AIAT, EAT, ISMT, MRB, MRT

CONSTANTINESCU C. SEBASTIAN  26   B 7.15 7.90 8.007.15 CRB, EAB, AIAB, ISMB, MRB, CRT

IANCU I. LIVIU-SORIN  27   B 7.08 6.90 7.157.08 CEB, CRB, EAB, AIAB, ISMB, MRB

TREP{DU} L ANI}OARA-GEORGIANA-PETRU|A  28   B 7.05 6.30 9.557.05 AIAB, ISMB, EAB, AIAT, ISMT, EAT

DINU-LUPU O CRISTIAN MIHAI  29   B 7.03 6.35 6.607.03 CRB, CRT, EAB, AIAB, ISMB, MRB, EAT,
AIAT, ISMT, MRT

RO}U P. SEBASTIAN  30   B 7.03 - 7.607.03 AIAB, ISMB, EAB, MRB

BADEA M ALEXANDRU-EUGEN  31   B 7.00 9.30 6.307.00 CEB, CRB, EAB, ISMB, AIAB, MRB, CET,
CRT, EAT, ISMT, AIAT, MRT

MARI} M. C{T{LIN-VL{DU|  32   B 6.91 7.45 5.956.91 CRB, CEB, AIAB, ISMB, EAB, MRB, CRT,
CET, AIAT, ISMT, EAT, MRT

IONELE M. MIHNEA-C{LIN  33   B 6.90 6.25 8.256.90 CRB, CEB, AIAB, ISMB, EAB, MRB, CRT,
CET, AIAT, ISMT, EAT, MRT

V{RZARU G MIHAELA-GIORGIANA  34   B 6.88 6.80 7.756.88 AIAB, ISMB, EAB, MRB

GR{DINARU I. ANA-MARIA  35   B 6.81 6.65 6.706.81 CEB, CRB, AIAB, ISMB, EAB, MRB, CET,
CRT, AIAT, ISMT, EAT, MRT

Prof. univ.dr. Cezar-Ionu\ SP#NU
Pre]edinte comisie pe facultate,Pre]edinte comisie pe universitate,
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